
pachet produse tiparituri

I.D.: 91691745

Data publicarii	08.01.24	Coduri CPV	79811000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.555,94 RON - 2.555,94 RON

Descriere: suport birou 95104 40 16,81 672,4 reg casa auto 3 10,08 30,24 pix 249 60 6,72 403,2
calendar imagini personalizate 60 12,61 756,6 absolut a4 50 13,87 693,5 2555,94
